Cortina Ridge HOA

11/14/15

Balance Sheet Standard

As of November 14, 2015

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Checking

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

Deposits for Design Re...
Total Other Current Liabili...

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUI...

Nov 14, '15

13,610.56
13,610.56

1,100.00
1,100.00 /
14,710.56

-14,710.56

—————

3,800.00
3,800.00 - -

3,800.00

3,800.00

9,189.06
1,721.50

10,910.56

14,710.56
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