11/14/15

Cortina Ridge HOA Balance Sheet Standard

As of November 14, 2015

Jan - Dec'15	Nov 14, '15
Current Assets Checking/Savings	Ordinary Inconsolution Income
Total Checking/Savings	13,610.56
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	Expense 00.001,1e
Total Accounts Receivable	1,100.00
Total Current Assets	14,710.56
TOTAL ASSETS	14,710.56
_	Other Expension Other Expensio
Total Other Current Liabili	3,800.00
Total Current Liabilities	3,800.00
Total Liabilities	3,800.00
Equity Retained Earnings Net Income Total Equity	9,189.06 1,721.50 10,910.56
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUI	14,710.56